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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Martin518
American Gym Acad

9.200 9.875 9.3009.800 38.175
5 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Kendal Girouard502
AA Gymnastics

9.325 9.650 9.5508.850 37.375
4 3 18 1 2T

2T

Abby Lodico550
Sugar Land

9.100 9.600 9.0509.625 37.375
7 4T 3 10 2T

2T

Mackenzie Davidson505
AA Gymnastics

9.475 9.350 9.3009.000 37.125
2 9 16 4T 4 

4 

Naomi Dewhurst530
HGC

8.800 9.450 9.3009.425 36.975
10 6 7 4T 5 

5 

Lior Shay542
Infinite Bounds

8.750 9.425 9.2509.400 36.825
11 7 8 8 6 

6 

Jenna Hawkins513
All American

9.000 9.000 9.0259.650 36.675
8 16 2 11 7 

7 

Emily Martin556
TCG

9.450 9.050 9.3008.825 36.625
3 14T 19 4T 8 

8 

Maci Broulette526
Flipnastics

8.400 9.675 9.4009.075 36.550
15 2 15 3 9 

9 

Izzy Pagliaccio525
Classic

9.600 8.400 8.9009.525 36.425
1 19 4 13T 10 

10 

Rachel Pittman551
Sugar Land

9.150 9.150 8.7509.100 36.150
6 13 14 16 11 

11 

Sam Toppel540
Infinite Bounds

8.150 9.600 8.8759.500 36.125
16 4T 5 15 12 

12 

Samantha Greisdorf522
Capital

8.625 9.400 8.6009.450 36.075
12 8 6 19 13 

13 

Angela Barrera512
All American

7.750 9.300 9.4259.375 35.850
18 10 9 2 14 

14 

Molly Ellis561
Zenith Elite

8.450 9.250 8.7009.300 35.700
13T 11 10 17T 15 

15 

Lucy Diaz557
TCG

8.450 8.925 8.5509.225 35.150
13T 17 11T 20 16 

16 

Kayla Gainnie558
TCG

7.950 8.900 9.0758.925 34.850
17 18 17 9 17 

17 

Gracie Tribolet539
Infinite Bounds

7.700 9.225 8.7009.150 34.775
19 12 13 17T 18 

18 

Chloe Caldwell532
Iarov Elite

7.500 9.050 8.9009.225 34.675
20 14T 11T 13T 19 

19 

Niloufar Golchini504
AA Gymnastics

8.850 8.350 8.9258.200 34.325
9 20 20 12 20 

20 
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